)

PARTS CATALOGL

=



\

On

SEN
|y 4
S A

y a
SKY TEAM CORPORATION LTD.
1104 CARNIVAL COMMERCIAL BLDG. =
18 JAVA ROAD NORTH POINT HONGKONG
TEL:00852 25089428
FAX:00852 25089478
EMAIL:SKYTEAM_HK@HOTMAIL.COM
HTTP://WWW.SKYTEAM.NET.CN

WWW.SKYTEAM.CN

v

I



i 5
RPTFERES B AN, HE5LEARZL, USt4hdE, muomEFMan L, Hollii kR, k%
AR, FEA SR A B rp A ARSI . AR5 R B e S AR R RS T B A BT A A bR, RS
R, EEER, AHEH,

FOREWORD

Please make reference to this book when you plan to purchase the parts. Any difference against the real motorcycle, please do as
per thereal. To get information concerning a certain component part, first locate, by its shape; the part in the illustration which show
itsfitting position, then find out the reference number of that part and look it up the corresponding table where all information about

the part are provided, such as the name, part number, quantity and/or itsfitting relationship with other parts, Any modifications will

not be informed ahead of time.



PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE



Sﬂ/yrfﬂm

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-1 A, SEr3k (CYLINDER, CYLINDER HEAD)
= = ey AN = =N N
T kIS EURIE LRI Part Name Ahd Sfandard o o BE
1 139FMA-2.01-2 O Cylinder(50cc) 1
2 139FMA-2.01-1 T A R Gasket, cylinder(50cc) 1
3 139FMA-2.01.04 AELAH A Head comp, cylinder(50cc) 1
4 01.01.01.04 TS Guide, in. valve L 1
5 01.01.01.05 HERI 5% Guide, ex. valve 1
7 139FMA-2.01.01 T AT Gasket, cylinder(50cc) 1
8 01.01.04.03 Aoy LA 4% s 2 0 Seal, cam chain chamber 1
9 01.01.01.07 AL 2 M6 x 32 Bolt, stud, 6 x 32 2
10 01.01.00.30 1 M6 x 23 Bolt, hex, 6 x 23 1
11 01.01.00.33 £ 9.5mm Collar, 9.5mm 1
12 01.01.00.27 8 14.8mm Collar, 14.8mm 1
13 01.01.00.32 FENIEY 8 x 14 Pin, dowel, 8 x 14 4
14 01.01.00.23 OTE 14.5 x 2 O-ring, 145 x 2 1
15 01.01.00.29 HRIERE 11.5 x 2.1 Packing, rubber, 11.5 x 2.1 1
16 01.01.01.06 OZRE9 x 1.6 O-ring, 9 x 1.6 2




SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-1 AEr. A3k (CYLINDER. CYLINDER HEAD)

FFs EEHRE - HE =/
Ref.No. Part No. Lkt a iR Part Name 4nd gfingrd Quantity Remark
17 01.01.00.34 AR 9 x 1.35 Gasket, rubber, 9 x 1.35 1
18 01.01.00.98 TR A Block, vibration reduction 3 2
19 01.01.00.99 TR B Blook, vibration reduction 1




Sﬂ/yrfﬂm

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

;:f’p 'ﬂ ; %._nﬂ

4
= = ey AN = =N N

T kIS N SRS Part Name And Sfandard N BE

1 LC152FMH-2.01-40 SELkTE Cover, cylinder head 1

2 LC152FMH-2.01.05 GG Cover, R. cylinder head side 2 1

3 07.01.00.20 AL AT Cover, L. cylinder head side 1

4 01.01.00.08 RIEE Cap, tappet adjusting hole & 2

5 LC152FMH-2.01-39 N E Gasket, cylinder head cover 1

6 LC152FMH-2.01-35 TR AT B A 2 Gasket, R. cylinder head side cover 1

7 01.01.00.21 LKA T Aot Gasket, L. cylinder head side cover 1

8 01.01.00.04-1 A T P Insul ate(50cc) 1

9 02.01.00.05-1 R Pipe, in.(50cc) 1

10 01.01.00.43 wIEEE M6 Nut, cap, 6mm 3

1 01.01.00.43 IR M6 Nut, flange, 6mm 1

12 01.01.00.41 #4E 6mm Washer, sealing, 6mm 3

13 01.01.00.42 #JE A6mm Washer A, sealing, 6mm 1

14 01.01.00.36 #JE 6.5mm Washer sealing, 6.5mm 1

15 01.01.00.06-1 feb 5 Gasket, pipe, IN.(50cc) 1




SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

& Y,
=4
FFs EEHRE - HE /I
Ref.No. Part No. Lkt a iR Part Name 4nd gfingrd Quantity Remark
16 01.01.00.07 OF¥IE 30.8 x 3.2 O-ring, 30.8 x 3.2 2
17 01.01.00.03 OFFHE 25 x 2.4 O-ring, 25 x 2.4 3 1
18 01.01.00.38 IR M6 x 110 Block, flange, 6 x 110 1
19 LC152FMH-2.01-2 IR M6 x 20 Bolt flange, 6 x 20 4 2
20 LC152FMH-2.01-1 1 M6 x 22 Bolt hex, 6 x 22 2
21 LC152FMH-2.01.04 PLIEIRRE M6 x 28 Bolt, flange, 6 x 28 2
22 01.01.01.04 KAEZE 1137 Plug, spark(1137) 1




SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-3 A4 (CAMSHAFT VALVE)

= = ey AN = =N N
" 5 < gpfﬂﬁff A RIS Part Name And Standard Qiﬁi . an fair .
1 01.01.05.00 S ThE Seal valve stem 2
2 07.01.03.00 IR S 2 A Cam shaft comp S 1
3 07.01.00.45 13l Valve stopper 1
4 01.01.00.11 SRR Rocker arm L 2
5 01.01.00.12 PERE Shaft rocker arm 2
6 01.01.00.13-1 A Valve,inlet(50cc) 1
7 01.01.00.14-1 HEET] Valve,exhaust(50cc) 1
8 01.01.11.16 IAhEE Spring,valve outer 2
9 01.01.00.17 TSR Spring,valve inner 2
10 01.01.00.18 TP I Retainer 2
11 01.01.00.15 SN Seat outer 2
12 01.01.00.19 L ES Cotter,valve 4
13 01.01.00.10 SRR R R R ET Screw adjusting 2
14 01.01.00.09 AT R B4 B A Nut tappet adjusting 2




S)(/yrsdm

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E—4 B k% (CHAIN, CHAIN TENSIONER)
1z
13
14
4
L_un
7 R
5 EHRS - n e =/
= =3 Part Name And Standard :
Ref.No. Part No. Lkt a iR Quantity Remark
1 01.01.00.44 IEmHEE 2% Chain, cam 1
2 01.04.00.07 THZR B HE 5 Spindle, cam chain guide sprocket, 1
3 01.04.09.00 B R Arm comp, cam chain tensioner 1
4 01.04.10.00 B s A Roller, cam chain tensioner > 1
5 01.01.00.22 IERF B HER Sprocket, cam 1
6 01.01.06.01 SRR Roller comp, cam chain guide 1
7 01.01.00.23 S MS x 12 Bolt, knock 5 x 12 3
8 01.01.00.25 FuEE 8mm Washer, sealing 8mm 1
9 01.01.00.24 SRR Al Pin, cam chain guide roller 1
10 01.04.05.00 TR Sprocket, cam chain guide 1
11 01.04.00.25 BB R Pivot, cam chain tensioner 1
12 01.04.00.16 - B Head, cam chain tensioner push rod 1
13 01.04.07.00 [ISCgas Rod comp,cam chain tensioner push 1
14 01.04.00.15 KA Spring, cam chain tensioner 1
15 01.04.00.14 FPE 14mm Washer, sealing 14mm 1
16 01.04.00.13 EIEMI14 x 1.5 Bolt, sealing 14 x 1.5 1




SA/y?EdM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-5 AL, ZEfhAETE (GENERATOR, L,CRANKCASE COVER)

= = ey AN = =N N
" 5 < gjﬂﬁ&f A RIS Part Name And Standard Qiﬁi . an fair .
1 02.02.06.00 ek o Cover, L crankcase 1
2 02.02.00.01 e MhhAE a5 Cover, L Crankcase, RR 1
3 02.02.06.06 7 AR o A Gasket, L grankcase 1
4 02.09.00.01 TG HNLLR I Clamper, wire harness L 4 1
5 02.02.06.04 MFLw B CapB 1
6 02.02.06.02 MALEE A CapA 1
7 01.01.00.31 ENEY 8 x 12 Pin dowel8x12 2
8 02.02.06.03 O K 27 x 2.0 O-ring27 x 2.0 1
9 02.02.06.05 OJKIE 13.8 x 2.5 O-ring13.8 x 2.5 1
10 GB18-86 PHZRIEAE M6 X 16 Bolt, flange6 x 16 3
11 01.00.00.01 PHZRIEAE M6 X 28 Bolt, flange6 x 28 3
12 02.00.00.03 PhZRIEAE M6 x 32 Bolt, flange6 x 32 1
13 01.04.00.21 IR M6 x50 Bolt, flange6 x 50 1
14 02.00.00.02 PHZRIEAE M6 x 70 Bolt, flange6 x 70 1
15 02.09.07.01 i Flywheel COMP 1




SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-5 WipL . ZEifE 2% (GENERATOR. L,CRANKCASE COVER)

FFs EEHRE - HE =/
Ref.No. Part No. Lkt a iR Part Name 4nd gfingrd Quantity Remark
16 02.09.01.99 ERTF KRR Rubber,neutral switch cord 1
17 02.09.01.00 ETHF Stator comp 2 1
18 02.09.01.98 L EE M10 Nut, flange 20mm 1




SA/y?EdM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E—6 Hfzh % H (ELECTRIC STARTER)
W oW
L L 1
b
= B
1 =l 14
= =g ANy = =N N
" 5 < gjﬂﬁ&f SR 4 TR SR Part Name And Standard Qiﬁi . an fair .

1 02.04.15.01 v T 2 Plate, oil separator 1
2 02.00.04.00 HEN S Start chain 2 1
3 02.04.02.04 EEh S SR Plate, guide chain 1
4 02.04.02.05 HEBhEES IR Plate, protect chain 4 1
5 02.00.01.00 BN R 2H 1 Start chain comp 1
6 02.07.01.10 1" H#SPB Plate, set chain 1
7 02.00.03.00 1" H#PB%& Starter clutch outer assy 1
8 02.00.03.01 1" HPB Spring, clutch roller 3
9 02.00.03.02 Ll Pin, spring 3
10 02.00.03.08 LIRE 2o Side plate, starter clutch 1
11 9243/23.1 23mm Circlip 23mm 2
12 8x10111+3/30 GB4661-84 T19 23 13 Needle bearing19 23 13 1
13 02.00.03.03 T°°10 10 Clutchroller 10 10 3
14 02.00.03.04 5 11.8 Pin 5 11.8 1
15 02.04.15.02 30 42 4.5 Oil seal 30 42 4.5 1




SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-6 ¥°" (ELECTRIC STARTER)

L L 10
&
[ |
o R
1 =l 14
' -w
- 1" HPB% Part Name And Standard .
Ref.No. Part No. s Quantity Remark
16 01.09.02.00 18.9 28 5 Oil seal 18.9 28 5 1
17 01.09.01.02 O 107 2 O-ring 107 2 % 1
18 01.04.00.08 O 6 1.7 O-ring 6 1.7 2
19 GB819-86 M6 16 Screw 6 16 04 3
20 GB818-86 M6 10 Screw 6 10 1

70



SAS/?'EJM

SENI-AUTOMATIC CLUTCH(50cc)

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-7 (RIGHT COVER)
1]
' " LN ]

Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark
1 100027 L] DOWEL PIN 2
2 M6 65 HWMHWZn | B <4 SCREW 7 2
3 130013 4SS SPRING 1
4 130014 | B4 ROTART BODY CENTER BUSH 04 1
5 130015 L] SPRING 1
6 130016 L] SCREW 1
7 130017C L B R.CASE COVER GASKET 1
8 130018 OIL LEVER 1
9 130022 O Ll GAUGE 1
10 130500 L] LEVER COMP 1
11 130600 T HSB LEVER AND ROTARY BODY COMP 1
12 130700 | B BALL-RACE COMP 1
13 130800 T HSB SUPPORT COMP,ROTARY BODY 1
14 130900 | B <4 R,CASE COVER COMP 1
15 130100 | B2 OIL SEAL 1

77




SENI-AUTOMATIC CLUTCH(50cc)

S@rfﬂm

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-7 (RIGHT COVER)
1]
' -w
- 1" HPB% Part Name And Standard .
Ref.No. Part No. $% Quantity Remark
16 M6 35 HWMHWZn | = BOLT 2
17 M6 40 HWMHWZn | 24 BOLT % 4
18 7D17-J7-18.5-2.6 O Ll O—RING 1
19 (GB848-85 8-140HV-Zn.D WASHER 04 1
20 GB6170-86 M8-8-Zn.D | NUT 1

72



SAS/?'EJM

MANUAL CLUTCH(50cc, 90cc)

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-8 " (RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER)
' " L ]

Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark
1 LX147FM-1.07.01 L B Cover comp, R. crankcase 1
2 LX147FM.07-2 " H#PB% Gasket R cover % 1
3 LX150FM.07-6 Ll Cover clutch 1
4 LX150FM-1.07-11 L] Oil level meter * 1
5 LX150FM-1.07.02 ¥ " H#$B% Tappet 1
6 LX147FM.07-3 " ##$B% Tappet spring 1
7 LX147FM.07-5 1" H#PB%& Tappet pin 1
8 LX147FM.07-8 L Plate 1
9 LX147FM.07-10 L Plate 1
10 LX147FM.07-9 L] Adjusting screw 1
11 LX147FM.07.04 Seal ring 1
12 LX147FM.07.05 Seal ring 1
13 LX147FM.07-4- (e} Ll O-ring 1
14 LX147FM.07-12 (0] Ll O-ring 1
15 GB819-85 M6 16 Screw M6 16 1

13




MANUAL CLUTCH(50cc, 90cc)

SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-8 ¥°" (RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER)

T —
Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark

16 GB819-85 M5 16 Screw M5 16 2

17 GB6172-86 Nut % 1

18 LX147FM.01-31 Pin 2

19 JH70.20016 M6 40 Bolt M6 40 * 5

20 JH70.20017 M6 80 Bolt M6 80 1

21 JH70.20018 M6 65 Bolt M6 65 2

14



SAS/?'EJM

SENI-AUTOMATIC CLUTCH(50cc)

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-9 (CLUTCH)
T y an | ]
' " LN ]

Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark
1 100 GB276-64 L] BEARING 1
2 130000-1C | B CLUTCH ASSY 1
3 130001 | B CLUTCH SHELL 1
4 130002 L B CLUTCH OUTER 04 1
5 130003 L B CLUTCH CENTER 1
6 130004 SETRING 1
7 130005 L B WASHER 1
8 130007 GASKET 1
9 130008 COVER 1
10 130009 L] SPRING 2
11 130010 L] SPRING 2
12 130011 L] SPRING 2
13 130012 WASHER 2
14 130019 LOCKER 1
15 130020 L] NUT 1

175




SAS/?'EJM

SENI-AUTOMATIC CLUTCH(50cc)

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-9 (CLUTCH)
T y an | | e
' " LN ]

Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark
16 130021 L] SAUCER WASHER 1
17 130100 | B2 CLUTCH HOLDER 7 1
18 130200 T HSS WASHER 1
19 130300A | B4 OUTER DISK CLUTCH FRICTION L4 1
20 130400A | B4 CLUTCH FRICTION 2
21 140001 L] PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 1
22 140002 Ll GUIDE 1
23 140003 Ll COLLAR 1
24 140100 | B4 PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 1
25 M5 10 GB818-76-35-Zn.D " H#B5% SCREW 2
26 M5 10 GB819-76-35-Zn.D T HSB SCREW 2
27 8 10I11+3/30 GB4661-84 L] ROLLER 2
28 150003 SETRING 1

76




MANUAL CLUTCH(50cc, 90cc)

SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-10 (CLUTCH)

" .
Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark

1 LX147FM.06-9 L Clutch cover 1

2 LX147FM.06-15 L Plate, clutch lifter ‘ 1

3 LX147FM.06-14 "' H#PB% Gasket 1

4 LX147FM.06-4 | B2 Driving gear cover * 1

5 LX147FM.06-2 Bush 1

6 LX147FM.06.01 Friction plate 2

7 LX147FM.06-7 L Up plate 1

8 LX147FM.06-5 L B Down plate 1

9 LX147FM.06-8 Driving gear 1

10 LX147FM.06-10 Spring 4

11 LX147FM.06-19 LI 24 Damper spring 4

12 LX147FM.07.03 LIRE 2o Clutch lever 1

13 LX147FM.06-6 L] Spring washer 1

14 LX147FM.06-1 Washer 1

15 LX147FM.05.03 A Driven gear comp 1

17



MANUAL CLUTCH(50cc, 90cc)

SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-10 (CLUTCH)

"KL .
Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark

16 LX147FM.06-3 L] Driving gear 1

17 LX147FM.06-17 Oil pipe in ‘ 1

18 LX147FM.06-18 | 24 Spring 1

19 LX147FM.06-16 LI Guide pipe * 1

20 LX147FM.06-11 Nut 1

21 LX147FM.06-13 L] Washer thurst 1

22 LX147FM.06-12 L] Washer lock 1

23 LX147FM.05.01-6 Circlip 1

24 GB819-85 Screw 4

25 GB276-82 100 Bearing redial ball 100 1

18



SAS/?'EJM

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

T .
Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name gfid griwdgrd Quantity Remark

1 101102C-1 L Crankcase comp, R,(50cc) 1

2 01.04.00.01-1 L B Gasket, crankcase(50cc) 1

3 101002C-1 Ll Crankcase comp, L,(50cc) 1

4 01.04.06.00 Pump assy, oil L4 1

5 01.04.00.10 L Gasket, oil pump body 1

6 01.04.06.01 Ll Body, oil pump 1

7 01.04.06.04 Ll Cover, oil pump 1

8 01.04.06.05 L 24 Gasket, oil pump cover 1

9 01.04.06.06 | Bt 2 Rotor, oil pump, inner 1

10 01.04.06.07 L2 4 Rotor, oil pump, outer 1

11 01.04.06.03 Ll Driveshaft, oil pump 1

12 01.04.06.02 L Pin, oil pump lock 1

13 01.04.00.09 1" HSPB Pivot, oil pump 1

14 01.04.04.00 LIRE 2o Screen, oil filter 1

15 01.04.00.24 Tube, breather 1

79




E—-11 1 (CRANKCASE OIL PUMP)
' " -w
Ref.No. Part No. HS% Part Name ghd JFIndgrd Quantity Remark

16 01.04.00.28
17 01.04.00.07 T A
18 01.04.00.26
19 01.04.00.12 L 4
20 01.04.00.18
22 01.04.00.11
23 Gh818-86
24 BG818-86
25 GB818-86
26 01.04.00.21
27 01.04.00.19
28 01.04.00.17

20




PARTS CATALOGUE — VEHICLE



PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

| L pd | do
N QQNMMINU MM ct~aE LI~ N
0 QNNNOJIVNMMM N~ JTUEN=CETAE N
P QQNQNINUMM _Gif P 4#B5% | N
Q QQNQOJINU/MM _Gif P #B5% | N
R |d_SNUTJUS=jUJwéKa_| pEalJicAasa0=aii | 0
S QNNUNJVNMMM 040Ui=NEAGES 1" #B%&E| N
T QNNUOJVNMMM iENi=fEACES 1" #B%&E| N
U PQRRRIVNMMM OlAAES U
Vv QSNORJVNMMM pé~AE¢ Q
NM QOPNMJVNMMM piCE=pi~&CEpe oghoF L] N X/
NN QOPNNJIVNMMM pi~4C=6AEW | N
NO QOPNOJVNMMM pi~4C=8¢8480 LI~ N
NP QOPNQIVNMMM pi~&G=e6~AEs Ll N
NQ QPRNMJVNMMM iEli=lecai=lcci=6Ei L= N
NR | d_UU0JUS=_UXQMIwaKa_ mA& 0
NS | d_VNJUS=PKOXOMIwaKa_ > GifEe=644 0
NT | d_VTKNIUR=UJNQHes Jwika_ T80 0
NU QPROMIVNMMM | 0é0Ui=Necai=Ncgi=6Ei LIRS N
WY QPRNNIVNMMM ifli=lici=lccizseEizséia0 P H#B% | N
oM QPRONJVNMMM olli=lecAi=logi=seF =séid0 #$B% | N
ON QPSOMJIVNMMM | 0d0Ui=8E~¢=Nggi=8Ei L| N
ONIN|d_SNTNJUS=§ NUNKORJwéKa_ kii 0
ONJO| d_VTKNJIUR=NMJIwaKa_ -8 0
ONJP| d_URVJIUS=NMIwaKa_ icha=~80Es | 0
00 QPSNMJIVNMMM oiOUi=i~i=logi=itei=Eieech L~ N
OP | d_TMJUR=jUuOMIwéKa_ _Gif 0
0Q QPTOMIVNMMM iEli=¢E~t=flcci=6Ei L] N
OR QPTNMIVNMMM iFli=if-=loci=4ai-giéck LI~ N
0s SQRQNJIVNMMM réQEs=Al~ia=iEaeicaFizicEs LI N




1 | P | qo
oT SQRPOJIVNNMMM pé~AEs 0
OU | d THIUR=jJUXQRIwaKae _Gif 0
OV | d_VTKNIUR=UINQNes JwaKa_ g il 0
PM QPSMMIVNMMM 0i0Ui=if~=logi=8E="ppv LI~ N
PN QPTMMIVNMMM iEli=if~=logi=8Ei="ppv LIS N
PO QOPNMJVNMNM P4CE=8i~aC N | X
PP QSNORJIVNMMM pé~AEs | 0
PQ QSNOP JwNMMM OlAAEE
PR d_VSJUR= S T U-~e0E 0
PS | d_TMJUR=jSuOR _Gif 0 f
PT d_SNUT=jS kii 1 Q
PU| d_TMJIUR=jSuTR _Ghi 0

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




| L| P | qo
N RNNSMINU/MMM 0i0Ui=~ta=~88E 86 1S | N
NIN| d_TMJUR=J SXPRIwKa_ _Ghi 0
0 RNNRMINUNMM iENi=~a=~eeEAAI0 1 "B | N
P RNQNMIVNMMM raCEs=Ag~AaEi L N
Q RNPNMJIVNMMM e~&CiE=AicIra N
QIN| d_TMJIUR=JUXQRJIwaKa_ _Ghi Q
R | d_TMJIUR=JUXRIJwaKa_ _Ghf Q
S | POMMRA_LQOVTJIVQ | _E~&&0=6Ei=POMMR 1" #£POMMR| O
T RNSNQJIVNMMM g il LI 0
U RNSNR IVNMMM kii LI N /
v RNSNSJVNMMM olAAEE="~¢ N
NM RNSNTJVNMMM kii LI N
NN | RUONNJJVNMMM ~Hhé 0
NNIN| d_TMJUR=JRXNSJwaKa_ _Ghi 0
NNJO| d_SNTHIUS=jRINGHes Juaka_ kif 0
NO RSNOMJVNMMM rééEize-ACiti=UgicE: | 0
NP | d_TMJUR=j UXPMIwéKa_ _Ghi Q
NQ RNNTMJIVNMMM Néa=pE~i | 0
NR VMMMN I VNMMM pishare | 0
NS VMMMO I vNMMM pishaEs | 0

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




S@rfﬂm

1 L| PJ | o
N RNNSMJVNMNM 0i0Ui=~ta=~86F &40 1 "B | N
0 RNNRMIVNMNM iENi=~ea=~eeEaAI0 1B | N
P RNQNMIVNMNM raCEs=Ag~AaEi LI N
Q RNPNMJVNMNM e~aCiE=Aeca N
QJIN | d_RTUTJUS= j NMANKORAQR _Ghi 0
R | d_RTUTJUS= j NMANKORFRM _Ghi Q
S | POMMRA_LqOVTIVQ | _E~e440=EEi=POMMR 1" POMMR| O
T RNSNQJIVNMMM g il LI 0
U RNSNR IVNMMM kii LI N
Vv RNSNSJVNMMM OlAAEE="~¢ N /
NM RNSNTIVNMMM kii LI N
NN RUQMV.IVNMMM ~i#é N
NO PRNMV.JVNMMM 0iAAEé=_~aCENF ENF 0
NP PRNMUJVNMMM OlAAEé=_ ~&CEOF EOF N
NQ RSNOMJVNMNM rééEize-ACiti=UgicE: | 0
NR | d_TMJIUR=j UXPMIwaKa_ _Ghi Q
NS RNNRNIVNMNM 14i=pE~4 1 0

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

1



Q 1 L pd | do
N SONMMIWN ﬁtéﬂgl\anl\égézmé LIRRET
O | d_THIUR=J NIXNKORXRNJwAKa_ _Gif L
P | d_THIUR=J NIXNKORXQRJwéKa_ _Gif L
Q | d_VTKNIUR=MINQUesIZn.DB g
R | GB6187-86 M10X1.25-Zn.DB | pEailJicAaaa0=aii ]
¥
&

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE



L L P | qo
N SNNMMINU/MM PI40~4a 'EE N
0 SQROMIVNMMM ol AAEE=AT80480 N
0IN|  SQROOJIVNMMM ol AAEE=AT8UsA0ETF '"EE N
0J0|  SQROPJIVNMMM oiAdEé=A18UsR0EOF | N
0JP|  SQROQIVNMMM 488480=mi~{E N
0J0|  SQRORJIVNMMM pé~AEs P
0JR | d_UNVJUR= j RXQRJw8Kae pAET 1 P
0JS| d_SNTMJUS=jRIwéKae kif p
0JT | d_VTKNJUR=RINQes JwéKae «-8UEs N

0JU | d_UNVJUR=J SXNSJwéKae pAeET ] 0 /
0JV|  SQRONJVNMMM pi~6 R N
0INM| d_SNUTJUS=jSIwaka_ | pEilJicAasao=aii 1 0
P SNOTPIVNMMM ~U~i8=8iééchi 1S | N
PIN| d_UNVIUR=jUXNQIwKa_ | ph=d UWJURaAJnAKa_ ¥ 0
Q SNOONJIVNMMM 040Ui=AU~4a=é18Es TR N
R SNOOOJVNMMM iEli=AU~a8=614F8 R N
khOOLOM _E~£480=KA000M ¥ 0
SNOTQIVNMMM 14i=6E~ 0
U SNOTSIVNMMM pé~AEs 1 N
Vv SNOTRIVNMMM pé~AE¢ 0
NM SNONNJIVNMMM P ia0=~ea=~fiiE ¥ N
NN | d_SNUTIUS=JNQXNKRJwaKa | pE&JicAasa0=4ii ¥ N
NO SNOTTIVNMMM aigi=AcTE: 0
NP VMMMP JvNMMM pishaEs ¥ N
NQ |  VMMMQJVNMMM PiéAGEEEPCNORF ¥ EpgRMIPF | 0

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




1 L| P3| qo
N SVMMMIVNMMM OE~=At~aE="ppVv | N
0 QPPNMJIVNMMM |- 8~AF=EC~i="ppV LI~ N
P QPPOMJIVNMMM q~é6Ei=""ppv | N
Q | d_UU0Jus=_SXNUJwaKa_ mi& N
R d_VNJUS=0xNR ~GiiEe=mad N
S QPPPNJIVNMMM aiéi=pE~a="¢TEE N
T | d_TMIUR=j UXQMIwaKa_ _Ghi N
U QPQNOJVNMMM pé~AE¢ L INECS N
V| d VTKNIUR=UINQes JwaKa_ g il N
NM | d_RTUP=j SXORJwaKa_ Gl | N /
NN | d_SNTMJUS=j SIwéKa_ icha=aii 1 N
NO | d_TMJIUR=j SXNSIwéKa_ _Ghi LTS N
NP | d SNUTJUS=jSIwéka_ | pEal=icAasd0=4ii 1 R
NQ | d_TMJIUR=j SuOMIwiKa_ _Gif 15 | 0
NR |d_SNUTSJUS=j UXNSEVKUF _Gif N
NS [d_SNUTSJUS= j UXQMEVKUF Gl N
NT SVMMP IVNMMM _é~AF=6~C 0
NU SVMMY.IVNMMM oE~t=ht~aE={ceE 1 N
WY SVMMUIVNMMM of~t=Aé~AE=61 46 N
oll SVMMS JVNMMM of~é=Aé~aE=A~4ieEs | N
ON SVMMTIVNMMM 1éi=i~3a=UceE N
00 SVMMR IVNMMM oF~é=h¢~aE=Ig=Aie | N
opP SVMMQIVNMMM oE~g=Aé~aE=84iAU 1 N
0Q SVMNMIVNMMM mi{E 1= J ~8iE8="0MCE | N
OR | d_THMJIUR=j SiORIwéKa_ i 0
0S QPNONJINU/MMM pésal N

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




1 L| pJ | qo

QONNMJIVNMMM ciki=i~&a N
QQPMMJIVNMMM cifi=i~aa=A~é N
QQOMMJIVNMMM cifi=AcAa | N
PIN| d_TWMIUR=JRXNQIwaKa_ pAET 0
PJO|  QQPNPJIVNMMM T~8UEPEKOAGAF E. F 0
PIP|  QQPNQIVNMMM pE~4 N
Q QQPNOJIVNMMM ecét N
R | QQPNOJINIVNMMM ~ié 0
S QONMNIVNMMM olAAEE=é~C | 0

T QQNMOJIVNMMM olAAEE=é~C | Q f
U | d_TMJIUR=JUXRMIwéKa_ pAET N
V| d_TWIUR=j UXNSIwéKa_ pAeET 0
NM - | d_VTKNIUR=UINQNes JwaKa,_ g il N
NN NPTMMIVNMMM Ni=JiiiEi="ppy=piEaAE: 1 N
NNIN| d_TMJUR= J SXNSJwaKa_ _Gif N
NNJO| d_VSJUR=SINQlesJwika_ ~60Ee N
NO QRNMNIVNMMM ~Hé N
NOJN| d_TMJUR=j SuOMJIwaKa_ _Ghi N
NP NPTNMINU/MM Nep=leaiEs=EAEAEAT N
NQ QQOMNJINNORM pE~4 | IS N
NR NPTOMJINU/MM ma~{E 1 N
NS NPTPMINU/MM O AAEe=646E L N
NT NPTPNJINU/MM ~Hé | N
NU NPTQMINU/MM ~ié | N
\\Y NPTMMINU/MM Ni=iiti="ppv | N




S@r&m

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

24

| L| Pl | qo

N NQPNMJVNMMM péiEAAES Ll N
0 NQPPMINU/MIM bAU~18i=¢46E Ebb> FIN
P NQPOMJVNMMM paiEaARe=NEACEE 1"#$5% | N
Q NQPQMJINU/MMM cEACEs=ERl~i&i 1 N
R NQPNOJVNMMM e | N
RIN|  d_RTUP=jUUOR il N
S NQPNNJINU/MM mi~iE LRAE T N
T NQPNPIVNMMM 0i&0 e N
u NQPNVINU/MIM 0i&0 e N
v NQPNSJVNMMM kii | 0 /
NM | d_URVIUT=SJwaKa_ | icha="r~eke | 0
NN NQPMMINU/MMM péiE8AEE="ppV Ll N
NO | d_SNUTJUS=jSIwdKa_ | pEalJacAasa0=4ii 1 N
NP |d_TMJUR=J SuPMJIwéKa_ _Ghi N
NQ |  d_TMJUR=jUAPM _Gif

NR NPTVMINU/MM OFé8liGEAE="té=pGBIEA LI N
NS QSNOP JwNMMM OlAAES 0
NT QSNORJVNMMM T80 N
NU QSNORJIWNMMM ~8UE8 N
NV | d_SNUTJUS=jUJwéKa_ | pEalJacAasdo=4ii | N
oM NQPNUJVNMMM _GAf=J SANM | R
ON NQPQNIVNMMM d~8aEi | R
00 NQPNRJIVNMMM OlAAES LI N
op NPTRMJIVNMMM e 0
0Q NPTPMINU/MIM ol AAEs=é46E N
OR NPTUMJVNMMM d~8aEi | N
0s NPTNMIwNMMM ~ Galé~4=s~4TE N
oT NPTOMJIVNMMM J cAcas~4=T~41E N
OU | d_TMJUR=j SfiOM _Gif 0

15

21 20




| L P | qo
N RVMMMJvNMMM cécai=At~aE="ppv L B N
0 RVNNNIVNMMM eGiCEs LTS N
P RVMMT JVNMMM cicAi=i-aE=A-ekt TE N
Q  |d_THIUR= j UXPRIwaKaeEVKUF _Ghi LI N
R |d_THIUR=j UXRIIwaKaeEVKUF _Gii LI N
S RVMMUJIVNMMM cichi=Ai~aE=AdwacEs E F N
T RVOURJVNMMM | cécai=Ag~aE=¢waiAl L
U RVOUS JVNMMM ChGAi=A~AE=iETE L|
Vv RVOUTJIVNMMM _é~aF=UceE L|
NM RVMMP JvNMMM _b~AF=6~C LI 0 f

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




| L P | Qo
N PQNMMJIVNMMM m~aEi="caibch | N X
PQNMMJIVNMMMIN m~&E4=" caiéch | N | X

NIN | d_TMJUR=J SUORJwKa_ _Ghf 0

NJO [d_VSIUR=SINQMes JwaKa_ -8 0

NJP|  PQRRRJIVNMMM T-8UEE=01A | Q

NJQ|  PQRRSJIVNMMM pé~AEe Q
PTNMMJVNMMM J~s&=paiAl | N
RUONMIVNMMM | péEECGAFiEs="~AiE 1 N
PTPMMJIVNMMM piEEé&0=4cAa N

QIN| d_UOTJUS=QXU O4TER N /

QJO | d_VSIUR=RINQHes IwiKa_ T80 N

R QSPOMJIVNMMM eEaaFi=acha N

RIN| d_UNUJUR J SXNMJIwaKa_ pAET N

S PPSNMJVNMMM _~iiEo N

T PPSOMJVNMMM _~iiEéo=UciCEs i N

TIN|  PPSNNIVNMMM _~iiE86=A~4C e N

TJO| d_TMIUR=j SXNOJwaKa_ _Ghi R

TJP | d_VTKNIUR=S-NQlles JwéKa_ T80 P

U PPSNOJVNMMM _~fiE86="¢TEE Ll N

UIN|  PPSNPIVNMMM kif | N

UJO| d_TMJIUR=jSXNSIwaKa_ _Ghf N

v PTMMMIVNMIN héi=ig=icAa | N




1 L| Pl | qo
N PRNNMJVNMMM eE~C=30Ui=A¢TE: [ N
NIN | d_TMJUR=  SXORJwaKa_ _Ghi 0
NJO | d_VSJUR=UINQMeTIwaKa_ |  icAa="r~8UER 0
NJP|  PRNNVIVNMMM pé~AEs 0
NJQ|  PRNNUJVNMMM olAAES 0
NJR| d_SNUTJUS=jSIwaKa_ | pEailJdicAasa0=aii L] 0
0 PRNMMJVNMMM eE~C=500i | N
P PRTNMJVNMMM q~éa=#00i="ppv L] N
PIN| d_SNTMJIUS=j SIwdKa_ kif 0
PJO |d_VTKNJIUS=SJwéKa_ -8k 0 f
PJP|d_URVIUT=SJIwaKa_ | icAa="~6UEs L] 0
Q PRONMJVNMMM iEfli=riea8a0=300i LR 0
R PRPNMJVNMMM 0i0Ui=rea&0=400 LR 0
RIN| d_VSIUR=NMINQMeTIwdKa_ -8 Q
RJO | d_SNTHIUS=j NHXNKORJwaKa_ kif Q
RJIP| d_URVJIUS=UT=NMJwiKa_ |  icAa="r~8UEs L Q
S PRTVNJIVNMMM el = CailSiesgd 1°"#$5% | N
T QRRNNJIVNMMM q~éi=AcTES N
U QRRPMJIVNMMM b4 k=6 E=Aheigd N
UJIN| d_TMIUR=j SrOMIwaKa_ _Ghi 0
UJ0| d_VSIUR=SINQHes IwKae g il 0
v PRNOMJVNMMM eE~G=0Ui=816¢GHEIF LR N
NM PRNONJVNMMM eE~C=30Ui=¢1 é6GHEOF LR N
NN PUNSMJIVNMMM oE~¢=¢ENEATGE L] N
NNIN| d_SNTMJIUS=jRIwdKa_ Kii N
NNJO| d_VSJUR=RJIwaKa_ -8 N
NO VIMMMS IVNMMM pishags | N
NP PUNNMJVNMMM oFflsEAiGh LI 0
NQ QSONMIVNMMM OF~6="~iEd N




L L pi | qo
NR QRRNP.JIVNMMM ob-tIEACEAiCHEAEAT pe- N
NS PRNMV.JVNMMM eE~G=0li=8E~1 N
NSIN|  pgQKOANPIwaKa,_ phéET 1 S
NT PUNNNJVNMMM OFliEATGi=gTéégh 1°°#$ | 0
NU PQRRRJIVNMMM OiAAEE 0

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

1 COLOUR: RED BLUE ORANGE PINK BLACK




L L pi | qo
RRUMMIVNMMMEOKRINTF | EUEEs=#18=-66E B0 | N X
RRRUMJIVNMMVENNMLUMINTE qAeE N X
RRSWMIVNVMMENNLUMINTF fA8EA=TTAE N X
RRPPRIVNMMVENNMLUMINTE _~3C=t4a N X
P | RRPNMIVNMVMEOKRINTF oia N X
Q RRPOMJVNMMM TUEE=UIA N
R RVMMNIVNMMM _6~BE=CieA 1 N
RIN|  RVNQOJIVNMMM Gl | S
S | UMOMO=d_OTUJUO | _E-40=UNoNo=d_0TUJUO L 0
T RRPQNIVNMMM pécaE=aii L] PS /
U |RRPROJVNMMMEOKRINTF pEGAEEOF NU X
V' |RRPROJVNMMNEOKRINTF PEGAEEIF NU X
NM RRPPOJVNMMM pé~AEE LTS N
NN RRPPNJVNMMM pé~AEEIF L N
NO RQTNNIVNMMM NASE N
NP RQSMMIVNMMM PEEEC=AFiEs=AAIiAU 1°"#%$5% | N
NQ RQRRTIVNMMM N 4i=8E~4 LTS N | X | X
NR RQRRRJIVNMMM pé~AESEOF N | X | X
NS RQRRSIVNMMM Néi=6E~4 LTS N
NT RRNNNJVNMMM  [cécai=tUEEa=""880K L] N X

14

12

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




| L pi | qo
NJIN| RRUMMIVAMMMINENKSJONF | - UEEs=88="ppV pe- N | X
0JIN|RRRVMIVNMIMINEPKMIONF qééE L] N | X
RRSHMJIVNVMMINEPKMIONF faare=AE 1 N | X
RRPPRIVNMMINEPKNIONF _~&C=ta | N | X
PJIN|RRPNMIVNIMMINENKSIONF | &UEEA=85& N | X
V3N | SRPROJVANMHINENKS JONF pécak Ps | X
NTIN|  RRNNNJVNMNM  [cécAi=EUEEi=""680K | N | X

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




1 L| P | qo
SRUMMIVNUMMEPKMINTF | EUEEA=EE="ppV L N X
SRRUMIVNMVMENOMLUMINTF QiE N X
SRSMMIVNMVMENOMLUMINTF fa&Ee=TIAE N X
RRPPRIVNMMVENONLUMINTE _~4c=ta N X
P SRPNMJIVNMMM oda N X
Q SRPOMJVNMMM TUEE=UIA N
R SVNMMN I VNMMM _6~aE=Cieh N
RIN|  RVNQOJIVNMMM _Gif
NOJN| d_RTUOJUS=j UXPHIwAKa_ _Gif
S | UMNMP=d_0TUJUO 880 | 0 f
T RRPQNJIVNMMM pécaF=aii L] PS
U | RRPROJVNMMMEPKMINTF PEGAEEOF L] NU X
V| RRPROJVNMHNEPKMINTF PEGAEEIF L] NU X
NM SRPPMIVNMMM |~ ~iiéEe=Aé~aE=8i66cEi LI~ N
NMIN|d_TMIUR=j UXNSIwaKa_EVKUF _Ghi N
NMJO[d_TMIUR=j UXQNIwaKa_EVKUF _Ghi N
NN SQTNNIVNMMM TUEEs=~fiiE N
NO SORNNINUAMM | aditE=géichaEi=wzZQT N
NP | MUJ§_INQN=d_LqNOPNOJVP |aédTE="U~48=gZNQM L] N
NQ SRPPNJIVNMMM pé~AEEIF L N
NR SRPPOJVNMMM pé~AE¢ L INECT N
NS | d_SNUTJUS=ASXNKRIwAKa | pEdJighaib=kii=aNS KR L N
NT SRNNNJVNMMM | OE~E=kUEEA="886K [ N X

11

12

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




Ll L] p qo
NIN | SRUMMIVNIMMINEOKNRINUF | UEEs=84E="ppVv | N | X
0JN | SRRUMIVNMMMINEQKNINUF qAeE | N | X
SRSVMIVNIMMINEQKNINUF fA8EA=TTAE | N | X
SRPPRIVNMMINEQKNINUF _~3C=t4a | N | X
PIN | SRPNMIVNMIMINEOKNRINUF TUEE=8a N | X
UJN | SRPROJVNMMINEOKNR INUF pécaEEoF 14 NU | X
VIN | SRPROJVNMIMINEOKNRINUF PEGAEEIF LRAFTS N | X
NTIN|  SRNNNJVNMNM | oF~é=tUEEa=""886K | N | X

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




| L pJ | Qo
PNUMMIwNMMM OF4~61=8i~41 Ll N
POVMMJbMPMM ~af ~af N
POUNMJdaNMMJa | cAiécaiEC=oFAidliiEs e N
PIN| d_URVIUTSIwéKa_ icha=t-~8UEs | N
PJO| d_TMIUR=j SXOMJwéKa_ pAeET 0
Q PURMMJIWNMMM ecgia="ppv N
R PUSOMJ ™~ MSMM OF4~6="L43AE N
PSSNMJINU/ MM TiE=e~t3ER8="ppv N
SIN|  PSSPMIwWNMMM CIBEENMAF ENMAF 0
T PPQMMJIwWNMMM f0a4iaca=Act="ppv | N /
U QOPNPJVNMMM PICE=8i~aC=EaiAU | N
v QOPNRJIVNMMM _Ghi LT 2 N

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE




| L P | Qo
N RSNNMJVNMMM e~&CiE=A~¢
0 RUPMMJINUNMM qUéciisE="~AdE LI~
P RUQMMJINU~MMM ~HiAU="~AdE LI 2o
Q | RTONMJINhNORMJO iEfli=0esé
R | RTQNMJhNORMJO | oiOUi=U~aCiE=w4iAl L
S | RTPNMJhNORMJO | iBii=U~&CiE=¢w4iAU e N
T | RTSMMJIhNORMJO | aiiAU=iETEE="886 1 4#B5% | N
U | RTNNMJIhNORMJO | qUéciisE=U-8CiE="E86 LI N
v RSRMMJINU/MM OF~E=Z4GEETF | N
VIN|  RSRMMJIVNMMM OF~E=Z4GEETF | N /
NM RSSMMINU/MMM OF~¢=AicEEOF | N
NMIN|  RSSMMIVNMMM OF~¢=A#icEEOF | N
NN | RTSMNJhNORMJO ~aiAU=iETES Ll N
NO RURMMJINUNMM ~UgaE="~AE N
NP | d_TMJUR=jSuOR _Gif N
NQ | d_SNUTJUS=jS kii N

10-1

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

9-1




| L| pi | qo
N QRNMMJIVNMMM pE~i="ppv ] N
0 QTONNJIVNMMM cifi=i~8a=AcTESEOF n-- N
P QTQNNIVNMMM 040Ui=84CE=IEACER | N
Q QTNNNIVNMMM Cifi=i~8a=AcTEEIF | N
R QTPNNIVNMMM iEli=84CE=IEACES L] N
S | d_SNTMJUS=jSJIwaKa_ kii 0
T QRRNQIVNMMM OE~¢=EACEE N
U QRRNOJVNMMM oE~é=lF&CES N
Vv RPNNMJVNMMM chcai=EACES N
NM RPNPMJVNMMM cicAi=NEACESERE~4F N | X /
NN UUNNNINU/MMIM k~&E=i~iE N
NO UUNNOJINU/MMIM AR~ B6EHAO=¢iriE | N
NP | d_UOTJUS=0XRJiQ O4TER Q
NQ | QTNPNIRNORME J SUNQF _Gif | E NM
NR | d_SNUTJUS=jSJwéka_ | pEalJacAasdo=4ii L| P
NS | d_URVJUS=SJwdKa_ | pEilJachasa0="~ele: L 0
NT | d_VSJUR=SJIwaKa_ -8 PM
NU | d_TMJUR= j SUNSJwaKa_ il S
NV | d_TMJUR= j SuOMIwKa_ _Gif R
OM | d_TMJUR=j SuQiIwéKa_ _Gif 0
ON | d_TMJIUR=j SuORJIwéKa_ _Gif 0

PARTS NO. (2,3,4,5,7,9,10,14)
COLOR: RED BLUE ORANGE PINK BLACK

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

PARTS NO. 2, 3, 4,5, 7,9, 10, 14 COLOURS: RED BLUE ORANGE PINK BLACK



| L pJ3 | qo
N VMMMS IV NMMM pishaks pe- N
0 VMMMM I vNMMM pishags L N
P VMMMU I vNMMM pidhags 1B | N
Q VMMMV IvNMMM pidhags 1B | N
R VMMNMIVNMMM pishaks | INET N
S VMMNN I VNMMM pishaks LIRE" N
T VMMNO JVNMMM pishaks | RS N
U VMMNP IvNMMM pidhags L~ N
v UONMMJIvNMMM qcGi L] N

PARTS NO. (1-9)
COLOR: RED BLUE ORANGE PINK BLACK

PARTS CATALDGUE — VEHICLE

o

|

=,

!

Joml
Tl
Jum—
T
1
[ .4

L]

PARTS NO. 1-9 COLOURS: RED BLUE ORANGE PINK BLACK




